

## 2021 HOME TOUR BUILDER CONTRACT SICBA Home Tour September 17<sup>th</sup>, 18<sup>th</sup> & 19<sup>th</sup>

BUILD	ER COMPANY				
Contractor Registration Number		Expiration Date			
Mailing	g address	City	Zip	)	
Contact	t Name	Phone	E-mail		
	a <b>Legal Contract</b> set forth by the gton, WA 98233.	e Skagit Island Countie	s Builders Asso	ociation, 15571- A Peterson Ro	oad,
	cument contains rules, requirement from the deadlines is outlined		rtaining to the	2021 SICBA Home Tour Even	ıt.
•	The home entered into the Tour i	nust have been comple	eted no earlier t	han June 19, 2019.	
•	Builder page information for Ho	ome Tour magazine and	l website due b	y <u>June 25, 2020</u>	
	All Tour materials are returned in banners, etc.	n good condition by Se	ptember 30, 20	<u>221</u> i.e., cash boxes, location sign	gns,
	Abide by all rules and decisions : Committee.	made by the Skagit/Isla	and Counties B	uilders Association and the To	ur
	I (we) understand that a report m may be used to determine this co	•		¥ •	ıd
	Submit a copy of the liability ins names as the Certificate holder a			- ·	be
•	Address of home(s) for the 2021	SICBA Home Tour			
		_			
DATE.	SIGNATURE _				

## FEE SCHEDULE & DATES

**Fee Schedule:** \$975 Entry fee – First Home

\$625 Entry fee – Second Home \$500 deposit due with application

\*\*The first 5 builders to provide their signed Builder Contract & Fee Schedule paperwork, their deposit, and refer another builder to put their home on the

tour will receive a \$100 discount.\*\*

**Last Entry Date:** June 25, 2021

All Balances Due: June 25, 2021

**Cancellation:** June 25, 2021

Last day to request refund. Subject to \$500 cancellation fee.

\* NO refunds will be given for any reason at any time after June 26th \*

\*No credit will be extended; all SICBA accounts MUST be paid. Tour balances must be paid in full on June 25, 2021 to participate.

I have read and understand the rules, requirements, and responsibilities set forth by the Skagit/ Island Counties Builders Association, Board of Directors, and the Tour Committee and outlined in this document. I agree to abide by all of the rules and regulations. I understand failure to do so could result in non-participation in the SICBA Home Tour and/or extra charges, as set by the Tour Committee. I agree to abide by all of these rules and regulations listed in this document labeled "2021 SICBA Home Tour Builder Contract."

\*\*All other home information will be collected online once builder contracts and fee schedule paperwork is collected from the Builder.\*\*

DATE	<b>SIGNATURE</b>	